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Call Your Crump Sales Team Today! 866.877.2873 
www.nyl.crump.com | Email: firstname.lastname@crump.com

Jamie Abelson
Wholesaler
860.321.3056
jamie.abelson@crump.com

Sales Wholesalers can assist you with the sale of available products

Sales Support Associates provide all pre-sale support including assistance with forms, product 
information, life insurance quotes/illustrations and competitive intelligence

Christina Derench
Client Srvs Supervisor
860.321.3060
christina.derench@crump.com

Betsy Gilley
Case Manager
860.321.3040
betsy.gilley@crump.com

Alice Williams
Sr. Underwriter
860.321.3037
alice.williams@crump.com

New Business & Underwriting Associates are responsible for your case from beginning to end 

Deb Chapman
Case Manager
860.321.3118
deborah.chapman@crump.com

Leigh Hart
Wholesaler 
860.321.3055
leigh.hart@crump.com

Solution Center Associates can assist you with annuity, disability, and long term care sales

Rae Nicklos-Welch
Wholesaler, Disability
954.282.7219
rae.nicklos-welch@crump.com 

Michele (Missy) Stenger
Internal Wholesaler, Disability
513.621.0063
Michele.Stenger@crump.com

Meet  Your Crump Team

Case Management Fax: 860.321.3707

Life Case 
 Management
  866.877.2873, opt 3, opt 4  

Christina Soto
Internal Wholesaler
860.321.3026
christina.soto@crump.com

Life Illustration Requests
  860.321.3080  
  Hartford.NASSA@crump.com

280 S. 400 West, Ste. 100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101
www.nyl.crumplifeinsurance.com • Email: firstname.lastname@crump.com


